30°
S-Line S2190
LED Linear Light for Refrigeration & Display Lighting
09
2-
00
48
2H

Use 2 for 22”,
3 for 44”
Fixed
Mounting Bracket
SLA-2 Stainless Steel Fixed Mounting Bracket w/
Stainless Steel Mounting Screw, Snap On
Installation to Fixture Housing.
Use 2 for 22”,
3 for 44”
Pivot
Mounting Bracket
SLA-3 Stainless Steel Mounting bracket w/
Stainless Steel Mounting Screw,  End Mount
and Pivot Rotation.
Use 2 for all models
E05 Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E05 Power Box 75W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure.
Powers up to 15
Feet of S2190
E01D Power Box, 45W PS24V45W-E01D Power Box, 45W, 120/240VAC Input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts and
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 9
Feet of S2190
E01D Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E01D Power Box, 75W, 120/240VAC Input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts and
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 15
Feet of S2190
E01D Power Box, 120W PS24V120W-E01D Power Box, 120W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts
and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 24
Feet of  S2190
OEM Power Supply,
100W
PS24V100W-01 Power Supply, 100W, 120/240/277VAC
Input, 24VDC Output.
Powers up to 15
Feet of S1290
ACCESSORIES